DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
June, 2024 − Rev. 14
1 Publication Order Number:
MJD41C/D
Complementary Power
Transistors

will reduce the power that can be handled to values less than
the limitations imposed by second breakdown.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Type Package Shipping†
MJD41CRLG DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 1,800 / Tape & Reel
MJD41CT4G DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 2,500 / Tape & Reel
NJVMJD41CT4G* DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 2,500 / Tape & Reel
MJD42CG DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 75 Units / Rail
MJD42CRLG DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 1,800 / Tape & Reel
NJVMJD42CRLG* DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 1,800 / Tape & Reel
MJD42CT4G DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 2,500 / Tape & Reel
NJVMJD42CT4G* DPAK
(Pb−Free)
369C 2,500 / Tape & Reel
DISCONTINUED (Note 5)
MJD42C1G IPAK
(Pb−Free)
369D 75 Units / Rail
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.